NEWVY ZEAF AN SEFFPEREBIRKE CCRANTPPTON S AT

2019 NZSBK - Round 4 Manfeild Sorted on Laps
125 GP / Superlite /Superlite B Manfield 3.033 km ._._.
125 GP / Superlite /Superlite B - Race 2 31/03/2019 10:34 . . .

H H E N
Race (8 Laps) started at 10:52:46 . .

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap BestTm InlLap Points
Superlite

1 70 Jacob STROUD Superlite 8 1:11.880 2 25

2 68 Chris HUDDLESTONE Superlite 8 4.334 4.334 1:12.400 8 20

3 15 Dennis CHARLETT Superlite 8 4.449 0.115 1:12.620 3 16

4 54 Jonny LEWIS Superlite 8 15.773 11.324 1:13.435 7 13

Not classified

DNF 19 Richard MARKHAM-BARRETT Superlite 2 DNF 1:16.499 2 0
Superlite B
1 18 Kieren O'NEILL Superlite B 8 1:13.881 8 25
2 77 Scott FINDLAY Superlite B 8 0.359 0.359 1:13.564 7 20
3 43 Neil CHAPPELL Superlite B 8 7.359 7.000 1:14.895 4 16
4 40 Nick OLSON Superlite B 8 28.448 21.089 1:16.862 7 13
5 54 Uriah RYKEN Superlite B 8 29.523 1.075 1:16.683 6 11
125 GP
1 S Yanni SHAW 125 GP 8 1:14.191 3 25
2 11 Jason HEARN 125 GP 8 0.855 0.855 1:14.757 8 20
3 27 Christopher MALCOLM 125 GP 8 10.454 9.599 1:15.841 4 16
4 H  Jeremy HUDDLESTONE 125 GP 8 19.352 8.898 1:16.512 7 13
5 16 Daniel JENKINS 125 GP 8 21.438 2.086 1:16.593 7 11
6 26 Logan ROWELL 125 GP 8 25.420 3.982 1:16.896 6 10
7 28 Karl HOOPER 125 GP 8 25.476 0.056 1:17.351 6 9
8 O  Taran OCEAN 125 GP 8 36.304 10.828 1:18.770 6 8
9 33 Brodie JONES 125 GP 8 36.574 0.270 1:18.984 6 7
10 25 Richard FORD 125 GP 8 36.868 0.294 1:18.597 8 6
11 D  Mark DE JONG 125 GP 8 49.854 12.986 1:20.386 2 5
12 V. Marek VON BERTOUCH 125 GP 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:26.833 2 4

Not classified

DNF 17 Aaron LAMBOURNE 125 GP 4 DNF 1:17.905 2 0
DNF 5 Campbell GRAYLING 125 GP 1 DNF 1:20.406 1 0
Announcements

Bike #19 - Richard Markham-Barrett, pitlane start

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

4.334 149.548 1:11.880 151.903 70 - Jacob STROUD
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